
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Giambenedetti

Tentella

Garbatini

Paolucci

Principi

Guglielmi

Mosconi

Saraceni

Nicolini

Cordini

Anniballi

Perin

Lorenzetti

Guazzaroni

Moretti

Mosconi

Cicconofri

Galdelli

Pugnaloni

Vagnoni

Pugnaloni

Vassallo

Raponi

Frattesi

Renzi

Davide

Maurizio

Stefano

Luca

Samuele

Francesco

Gianluca

Roberto

Stefano

Gianluca

Riccardo

Mauro

Gilberto

Gianluca

Emanuele

Alessandro

Stefano

Alvaro

Lorenzo

Pasquale

Luca

Vincenzo

Gabriele

Claudio

Renzo

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

A.S.D. Delfini (Maver)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Team Si Polverigi A.S.D (Trabucco)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Delfini (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 3

3 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

5 - 1

1 - 5

5 - 1

5 - 1

4 - 2

3 - 3

1 - 6

4 - 3

6 - 2

4 - 4

4 - 4

2 - 7

7 - 2

6 - 4

5 - 5

5,910

4,980

9,110

8,090

6,240

5,810

8,290

6,950

6,310

5,280

9,340

6,320

6,290

4,410

5,390

3,910

4,600

5,600

3,590

3,730

2,950

5,650

3,940

3,580

2,840

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Paccaloni

Agostinelli

Giovanotti

Remedia

Nazzecone

Tittarelli

Vagnoni

Baleani

Gambacciani B

Sereni

Pergolesi

Pasquinelli

Maestrini

Biondi

Nazzecone

Ricciotti

Gasperini

Mingolla

Magrini

Sensi

Pacetti

Luchetti

Mastropasqua

Corsini

Vagni

Gianni

Paolo

Giuseppe

Filippo

Francesco

Maurizio

Piero

Stefano

Simone

Stefano

Alberto

Michele

Jacopo

Mauro

Simone

Maurizio

Cristofer

Nicola

Franco

Maurizio

Gianni

Moreno

Fabio

Ubaldo

Massimiliano

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Truentum A.S.D. (Hydra)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Si Polverigi A.S.D (Trabucco)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Truentum A.S.D. (Hydra)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Si Polverigi A.S.D (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Team Si Polverigi A.S.D (Trabucco)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

2 - 9

3 - 8

4 - 7

6 - 5

5 - 6

1 -11

2 -10

2 -10

8 - 4

6 - 6

4 - 9

4 - 9

9 - 4

8 - 5

7 - 6

6 - 7

3 -11

9 - 5

6 - 8

7 - 7

7 - 7

4 -11

11 - 4

10 - 5

5 -10

5,430

2,790

3,180

3,400

1,330

9,020

6,380

5,160

2,130

3,470

4,380

2,430

1,880

3,170

3,000

2,000

1,760

1,250

1,270

2,560

1,250

4,190

2,370

2,390

2,000

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

2

N.P.

1

2

2
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Volpini

Rocchi

Guazzaroni

Pandolfi

Lonzi

Allevi

Maestrini

Lippera

Cataldi

Perugini

Pecci

Lustrissimini

Lazzarini

Bolognini

Luzi

Ragaini

Ubalducci

Migliarini

Tombetta

Andrea

Antonello

Omar

Valter

Stefano

Umberto

Stefano

Mauro

Giovanni

Marco

Domenico

Matteo

Massimo

Mirco

Andrea

Mattia

Ferdinando

Andrea

Nazareno

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Truentum A.S.D. (Hydra)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

A.S.D. Delfini (Maver)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Delfini (Maver)

Carpa D'Oro A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Truentum A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Truentum A.S.D. (Hydra)

A.S.D. Delfini (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

10 - 5

9 - 6

7 - 8

8 - 7

8½- 7

5 -11

10 - 6

7 - 9

8½- 8

11 - 6

11 - 6

7 -10

8 - 9

9 - 8

11 - 7

11 - 8

10 -10

10 -11

11 -10

1,990

2,240

2,950

1,710

1,140

1,320

1,120

1,360

880

2,160

2,060

2,820

1,690

1,000

550

450

400

310

230

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

2

N.P.

N.P.
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